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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NoLic. Série Poste. Nom /Prénom Dpt Association

(1 00) Pistolet 10 metres CG Cadets gargons 77
82718834 47 10 ALEXANDRE Samuel 91 C.T. MONTGERON
82775013 47 40 AUVRAY Maximilien 14 C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
82587277 47 59 BALLET Jules 70 CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
82683216 47 57 BARRET Florian 97 AS.TAR.

82682237 47 30 BERMOND Lohann 06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
82864335 47 50 BODNARIUK Ivan 63 C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE
82644225 47 36 BORIES Kingston 83 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
82671502 47 67 BOTTINO Enzo 54 S.T.BRIEY

82757787 47 7 BROUILLIARD Baptiste 61 S.T. ARGENTAN
82879071 47 37 CASSINELLI Enzo 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82672051 47 43 CHASSAING Raphaél 88 E.S. THAONNAISE
82894925 47 17 CHAUMETTE Benjamin 16 T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN
82754691 47 62 COCHET Thomas 59 A.S. AULNOYETIR
82753543 47 14 COLLET Aymeric 83 S.T. TOULON
82812318 47 58 DEGEORGES Thomas 13 C.T.P.. NEMROD
82736309 47 38 DELOZIER Lucien 61 S.T. ARGENTAN
82722456 47 66 DESFONDS Lucas 07 T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
82679209 47 74 DOL Baptiste 13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF
82778060 47 34 DUARTE Clément 63 C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE
82904183 47 15 EGRETAUD Jules 34 S.T. MONTPELLIER
82727194 47 53 EHRMANN Louis 81 AS.TA.C.

82712061 47 78 FARDELLA Louka 83 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
82816936 47 68 FAVIA Ethan 66 S.M.T. THUIR
82567822 47 64 FERRERE Tom 97 AS.TAR.

82625477 47 12 FILMOTTE Alexis 59 C.T.S. FRASNOY
82810229 47 75 FLEITOU Mickaél 26 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
82810902 47 46 FLOTTES Sacha 83 S.T. TOULON
82809594 47 13 FOUGASSIES Etienne 12 C.T. ESPALION
82545950 47 39 GIGANT Nathan 97 AS.TAR.

82810027 47 31 GUEPIN Pierre 44  S.T. PONTCHATELAINE
82810684 47 41 HELDT Martin 54 S.T. BRIEY

82715154 47 24 HORBATY Dimitry 45 J3 SPORTS AMILLY
82715903 47 42 HUMBLOT Noah 51 J. D'ARC CHALONS
82822941 47 44 JACQUES Louka 34 S.T. MONTPELLIER
82677599 47 20 JALET TONDEUR Tom 54 S.T. BRIEY

82720189 47 9 JEAN-BAPTISTE llan 94 C.T.S. CRETEIL
82746427 47 73 KABANETS Daniel 78 AMICALE TIREURS BUC
82756937 47 21 KUHM Lucas 67 C.T.S. MARLENHEIM
82861919 47 55 LABINJAN Axel 06 T.S. ANTIBES
82656918 47 77 LAMOISE Valentin 74 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
82851250 47 61 LANTERI Loan 83 S.T.TOULON
82798302 47 3 LECLERC Sacha 16  T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN
82676382 47 29 LECOQ Timéo 44  REZE TIR SPORTIF
82684044 47 32 LE GUILLOU Simon 63 C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE
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82635761
82838294
82691436
82863875
82810911
82709930
82881239
82585942
82825401
82752829
82709721
82709678
82744111
82825450
82592257
82590572
82660900
82725913
82714445
82910773
82860873
82676703
82687150
82829021
82758622
82751539
82595063
82820933
82721247
82857759
82627080
82743153
82675631

Seérie Poste.
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11
65
23
49
52
2

69
72
28
51
27
63
8

47
76
48
70
35
18
25
4

19
45
22
5

56
54
26
60
33
16
71

Nom / Prénom

LUCQUET Nathan
MARGUERITE Ewan
MEYSONNASSE Marceau
MIKA Nael

MOULIS Dorian

PALLARO Alexis
PALOMINO LEMONNIER Luca
PAUTET POLETTO Mattéo
PAYET Thomas
PEGHAIRE Clément
PEUCHET-BOJSZCZAK Nolan
PFIRMANN Raphaél
PICHOT Adan

PLANAT RICHARD Gabin
PRALONG Martin
RICHARD Pierrick
RIGHETTI Nathan
RONGEARD Timothée
SEAUX Virgile

SIMON Gabriel

SPATARO Gianni

TAVET Robin

TOQUOY Sacha

TRAUTH Mathys
TRECASSE AH-CHANE Manu
TRITZ Mathieu

TRUFFIER Thomas
VASSAL Logan

VIGNOT Noah

WEI Maoxuan

WEICKERT Alex

ZAMMUT Johan

ZHENG Jean-Reynaud

Dpt Association

80
88
69
60
11
33
81
31
97
43
77
41
44
81
43
43
83
85
76
50
12
36
64
54
97
54
36
26
42
93
13
13
97

AM.LE.N.S. TIR

E.S. THAONNAISE
STE TURDINOISE TIR
A.S.T. CREIL

S.T. NARBONNE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
CTRE ALBIGEOIS T.S.
T.S. FENOUILLET
C.T.PN. REUNION
T.S. BRIVADOIS

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
REZE TIR SPORTIF
U.S. CARMAUX TIR
T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ

T.S. BRIVADOIS

S.T. TOULON
MONTFORTAISE TIR
MAROMME T.S.
CIBLE VALOGNAISE
A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR
T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
S.T. LONS

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
C.T.PN. REUNION
S.T. BRIEY

C.T. BRENNOU

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
S.T.S.M.

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
GEM'TIR SPORTIF
TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
ACAPI CLUB



